
Ordered by Table Number Ordered by Club Name

Table Number Club Club Table Number

1 Kula Ring ACT YYC 10

2 Pakistani Students Society African-Caribbean Student Association 89

3 Psychology Undergraduate Students' Association Agora 37

4 UCalgary Bhangra Club Amnesty International U of C 19

5 The Children's Health Advocate Association of Risk Management and Insurance 48

6 Haskayne Commerce Undergraduate Society Autism Awareness Club 40

7 Environmental Science Students' Association Best Buddies UofC Chapter 42

8 Habitat for Humanity Bhakti Yoga Club 49

9 MEDLIFE  Birthday Wishes 65

10 ACT YYC Board Game Club 25

11 University of Calgary Campus Conservative Association Bouldering Club 58

12 University of Calgary Kiva Chapter Brazilian Student Association 84

13 Kappa Sigma Fraternity Canadian Lung Cancer Screening Initiative 27

14 Phi Gamma Delta Cancer Care Association  60

15 The Jazz Room Catholic Christian Outreach 66

16 Rundle Group of Geoscience CJSW 93

17 Grief Gang Club Community Garden Club 62

18 Hemoglobal University of Calgary Chapter Competitive Programming Club 99

19 Amnesty International U of C Creative Writing Club 21

20 Game Design Club Dungeons & Dragons Club 28

21 Creative Writing Club Egyptian Student Association 32

22 Musical Theatre UCalgary Environmental Science Students' Association 7

23 Wildlife Conservation Club Faculty of Arts Students Association 69

24 Science Fundamentals Fostering Change 47

25 Board Game Club Game Design Club 20

26 UC Outdoor Adventurers Global Development Society 80

27 Canadian Lung Cancer Screening Initiative Golden Z Club of Calgary 102

28 Dungeons & Dragons Club Grief Gang Club 17

29 Hindu Student Council Habitat for Humanity 8

30 University of Calgary Chess Club Haskayne Commerce Undergraduate Society 6

31 University of Calgary Fencing Club Heart4Heart Uofc 63

32 Egyptian Student Association Hemoglobal University of Calgary Chapter 18

33 Queers on Campus Hillel 105

34 UCalgary Pottery Studio Hindu Student Council 29

35 Philosophia Human Resources Students Association 59

36 International Development and Relief Foundation Indian Students Association 106

37 Agora International Development and Relief Foundation 36

38 Students of iGEM Association Invisible Disability Education and Advocacy Association 68

39 Science Alliance Islamic Relief UCalgary 86

40 Autism Awareness Club Kappa Sigma Fraternity 13

41 STEM Fellowship Kiwanis International 64

42 Best Buddies UofC Chapter Kula Ring 1

43 University of Calgary Moot Court Society Man-Up For Mental Health 56

44 Outdoor Adventurers MEDLIFE  9

45 Nigerian Students' Association Musical Theatre UCalgary 22

46 University of Calgary Debate Society Muslimah in Recreation Society 75

47 Fostering Change Muslims of Southern Alberta Initiating Change 54

48 Association of Risk Management and Insurance NCA Campus Fellowship 90

49 Bhakti Yoga Club Nigerian Students' Association 45

50 Photography Club NoD Magazine 87

51 Women In Politics NuTV 94

52 Student Energy Chapter at University of Calgary Outdoor Adventurers 44

53 Wander Women Pakistani Students Society 2

54 Muslims of Southern Alberta Initiating Change Panhellenic Association, UofC 107

55 Power to Change Petroleum and Energy Society 100

56 Man-Up For Mental Health Phi Gamma Delta 14

57 Piano Melodies Society Philosophia 35

58 Bouldering Club Photography Club 50

59 Human Resources Students Association Piano Melodies Society 57

60 Cancer Care Association  Political Science Association 83

61 Running Is Our Therapy Power to Change 55

62 Community Garden Club Psychology Undergraduate Students' Association 3

63 Heart4Heart Uofc Punjabi Cultural Association 97

64 Kiwanis International Queers on Campus 33

65 Birthday Wishes Redeemed Christian Church of God, University of Calgary. 108

66 Catholic Christian Outreach Right to Play 77

67 The Film Society Rundle Group of Geoscience 16

Friday



68 Invisible Disability Education and Advocacy Association Running Is Our Therapy 61

69 Faculty of Arts Students Association Schulich Ignite 72

70 Schulich UAV Schulich UAV 70

71 UofC Improv Science Alliance 39

72 Schulich Ignite Science Fundamentals 24

73 Women in Business Stars for Scholarly Youth 78

74 UofC Relay for Life: STEM Fellowship 41

75 Muslimah in Recreation Society Student Energy Chapter at University of Calgary 52

76 University of Calgary New Democrats Students Interested in Medical Science 79

77 Right to Play Students of iGEM Association 38

78 Stars for Scholarly Youth Students Supporting Israel Calgary 91

79 Students Interested in Medical Science Taking Strides Calgary 82

80 Global Development Society The Children's Health Advocate 5

81 University of Calgary Young Liberals The English Club 88

82 Taking Strides Calgary The Film Society 67

83 Political Science Association The Fine Arts Society 101

84 Brazilian Student Association The Gauntlet 92

85 Women’s Basketball Club The Jazz Room 15

86 Islamic Relief UCalgary The Zeta Psi Fraternity 98

87 NoD Magazine UC Baking Club 103

88 The English Club UC Outdoor Adventurers 26

89 African-Caribbean Student Association UCalgary Bhangra Club 4

90 NCA Campus Fellowship UCalgary Brain Waves 96

91 Students Supporting Israel Calgary UCalgary Pottery Studio 34

92 The Gauntlet UCalgary Toastmasters 104

93 CJSW University of Calgary Campus Conservative Association 11

94 NuTV University of Calgary Chess Club 30

95 Women's Mental Health Association University of Calgary Debate Society 46

96 UCalgary Brain Waves University of Calgary Fencing Club 31

97 Punjabi Cultural Association University of Calgary Kiva Chapter 12

98 The Zeta Psi Fraternity University of Calgary Moot Court Society 43

99 Competitive Programming Club University of Calgary New Democrats 76

100 Petroleum and Energy Society University of Calgary Young Liberals 81

101 The Fine Arts Society UofC Improv 71

102 Golden Z Club of Calgary UofC Relay for Life: 74

103 UC Baking Club Wander Women 53

104 UCalgary Toastmasters Wildlife Conservation Club 23

105 Hillel Women in Business 73

106 Indian Students Association Women In Politics 51

107 Panhellenic Association, UofC Women’s Basketball Club 85

108 Redeemed Christian Church of God, University of Calgary. Women's Mental Health Association 95
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